b aySeES—S&—x & LG0LE
003TEIET £4/81/40. 0969 NUHL 995631

 ns*ere

er - 44

S #

RE! TITLE SERVICE

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Loan Na. 11-016303-0 33537549

WHEREAS FIRST FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS, FORMERLY KNO'AN AS, FIRST FIHIERAL
SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF DES PLAINES ("Lender*), whose adiress is 749 Lee Serant,
Des Plaines, 1L, loaned to William R. Tousaaint and Suzanne M. Taussaing, 7)1 E. Marion 5t Adington
Hoights, L 80004 ("Borrawar™ and colluctively known as "Partias”) the sum af Fifty thousaad aod
00/100 Dollars {$50,000.00), sacured by the roal astote doscritvadd in Exhibit A attoched ard vuule o
part hereof, and evidenced by a Nate and Mortgage oxecuted and delivered on, June 27, 19787 wihich
martgage was duly recorded on June 29, 1978 as Document Number 36279927 n the Office of the
Registrar of Titles, and which Note and Mortgage are hereby incorporated! herein as a pant of Lhis
instrume*, and;

WHEF.EAS, the Barrower has requasted that certain modifications Le made in the Plelo g
Mortgags, and,

WHEREAS, Baircower reprasents to Lender that there are no encumarances cvidencing other
indebtednass other subiequent liens (sccond mortgages) now outstanding against the mortgaged
premisas, except those ':2id by Lender, and the fien of the Lender's Maortgange, as madilied, s a valid
lian, and;

WHEREAS, the Borrower has-requasted certain madifications of the suid Note and Mostgage;
THEREFORE, for good and valuahle considaration, the parties do mutually agree that the Note and
Mortgage are modified as follows:

Interest Rate: The interest rate oi(ve Note is changed to 6.50% per annum, said rate change
to taka sffect on the 1st day of July 1993, This rate shall remsin fixed throughout the rerraining
tarm of the loari.

Principal Balance: The unpaid balance of (he rote including any financed paints is Thi ty ona
thousand eight bundred eighty nine and 82/100 Dollars {$31,889.821. In consideratian of this
{oan modification agreement, discount points in the amount of $3876.7}7 were paid.

Maturity Date: The maturity date nf the note is not/nadified by this agreemeont, The neaturity
date is Jufy 1, 2003."

Principal & Interest Payment: Borrower agrees to pay principal balance with interest at the above
stated rate in manthly payments of Throa hundred sixty twa avct 10/100 Doltars ($3G2.10).

Payment Due Date: The above payment amount shall be due monthly beginning on the !st day
of July 1993 and an the 1st of each month thereafter until above Not:is tully puaid, but no fater
than Juiy 1, 2003.

HBorrower covenants and agrees te pay tha balance of the indebtednass evidancen by thae Note aad
securad by the Mortgane as modified, and to perforim the cavenants containad/n-the Morigage.
Borrowar further agrees that the prepayment privilege now in effcct shall remaindys nll forse and
affect. Borrowar represants to Lender that thers is no second mortgago or ather subsaient finn now
outstanding against the Martgaged Premises held by the Lender, excopt as otherwise discloset in this
Agreement, and that the fien of the Mortgage is a valid, lirst and subsisting lion on the Mortgaged
Premises,

The parties acknowledge and agree that no liability whatsoover is admitted on the part of any pany,
except Borrower's indebtedness to Lender undar the Nete and Mortgape, and that ali agpreements and
understandings betwean Borrower and Lendar are expressed and embadied in the Note and Mo-tgage,
as modified by this Agresment.

. N . Page 1 of 3
HI0MD23Y  ALNNOY MO0D

¥O1 QHEI3Y FE-1430

25 SO

6LELEGTG




Y557544

SR

UNOFFICIAL COPY




- UNOFFICIAL COPY

Nothing containad in this Agresment shalf in any monnar impaie the Nole o d Mortgagn, as mesdified,
aor the first lien created, or any other documents executed by Horrowe: in connaction with the
modification, or alter, waive, vary, or affact any promise, agreomant, covenant, ar condition recited
in any of the foregaing documants, except as expressly provided in this Agreemaont, ar affact o impair
any rights, powers, or remeadias of Lender under any of the foregoing documuints. Except as atlierwise
provided, all terms and provisions of the Nate, Mortgage, and other inswruments and documants
axecuted in connection with the mortgage loan shall remain in full force and efiect and shall be hinding
on tha parties, their successors, and assigns.

The partias have executed this Agreement on July 2, 1883.

3& Ovine n’\ ~TD‘W9/OM; y;""'/

Borrow@r’s Signature

%ogé&a_-'—h ’C// :J“w*;—-d\/ Attest kﬂ_‘.:_/ u./

Borrowr s Lignature Assistant Secretary

STATE OF ILL'WL!S, Cook County ss:

), the undarsigiod, = Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, do HCRERY CERTIFY that
William R. Toussaint #nd Suzanne M. Toussaint, personally known to me to be the same 1.ersons
whose namaes are su'ssc. bed to the foregaing Instrument, appeared before me this day in persan, and
acknowledged that thiy signed and delivered the said instrumant as their free and voluntary .ict, for
the uses and purposes inerein sat forth,

Given under my hand and Natrurial Seal on July 2, 1933

. p e e Y A W P
6(? 9 fgé_g “OFFICIAL SEAL”.  , Nckary Public
- ESTRER PrRi&

Notary Pudtic, State ¢ llinnis
My Commission Expires 11/:5/92 g
A Pt P o Pt et ooty
STATE OF ILLINOIS, Cook County ss:
1, the yndersigned, a Notary Public in and for the Zeounty and State afores:id, do HEREBY CIRTIFY,
that corantd 1o ¢ , the A% g fluefAssistant Vice President of First “aderal
Rank for Savings, formerly known as First Federal Savings-and Loan Association of 12es Plaines, and
_fY) whae ] 5 QU e ed-e the Assistant Secrotury of First Federal ifank far Savings, furmerly
known as First Federal Savings and Loan Association of Cecrlaines, personally known ta mea te be the
same parsons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me Liis day
in person, and sevarally acknowledged that such/ZKddufiye/Assistant Vice President and Acsistant
Secretary sipned and delivered tha said instrument and caused thie ~crporate seal of said corporation
to be affixed thereto, pursuvant to authority given by the Board of Dirccrirs ot said carporation, o:s their
free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes 1'.2:9in set forth.

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal on July 2, 1993

S : él?
éiﬂré{. F.t , Notary Public ‘ &7

"OFFICIAL SEAL” o

ESTHER PARLA .

Natary Pubiin, Slate of linois 7
My Commission Expires £1/15/93
M\NWW

MAIL TO: FIRST FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS
748 LEE STREET
: DES PLAINES, ILLINCIS 60016 ‘ »

S
(s
. i WAL T0: iﬁ?m TRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY FIRST FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS, 749 LEE STHEET,
L]

<D DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS 60016 X %NQ,U\ by
A .

Page 2 0f 3




'UNOFFICIAL COPY

N
Aol
[P
I~
oy
7%
%)
(=}




| UNOFFICIAL COPRY

EXHIBIT A

Legal Dascription Rider

Loan No, 11-016303-0

Lot Three (3)1n Block Four (%) In Minnecl Hickory Maadows, bel :
Subdivision of . tha Northwest Quarter (1) of. !h.rgcutnus:'(lu:r:gr.(‘-)
of Sectlion.20,. Towmship 42 North, Rangn 11, East of the Third Princlpll
::r:::::, -;.aga'-::ng t:f: ::: E:cnof r:glstcm In-the Offlce of the 'O
] re (TR unty i Hnou on he ! "
ment Nmb-r, lssuan.J S ! reh 6, 55‘ o. ﬂo‘cu- o

-

/

Commanhy known as 711 E.‘ Marion St., Arlington Zaights, 1L 60004.

Permanent Index Number: 03-20-418-006 /

Page 3 of 3

R T ]
]

Y
Le ot




35837549

UNOFFICIAL COPY



